
東浜駅 Higashihama Station

西陸上 Nishi-Kugami

公民館前 Kominkan-mae

陸上 Kugami

羽尾 Haneo

海と大地の自然館前 San'in Kaigan Geopark Museum of the Earth and Sea-mae

牧谷海水浴場 Makidani Kaisui Yokujo

牧谷口 Makidani-guchi

元宮町 Motomiyamachi

浦富海岸 Uradome Kaigan

小栗浜 Ogurihama

田後 Tajiri

才谷 Saidani

町営駐車場前 Choei Chushajo-mae

浦富海岸口 Uradome Kaigan-guchi

浦富 Uradome

岩美幹部派出所北 Iwami Kambu Hashutsusho-kita

サンマート岩美店 Sun Mart Iwami-ten

岩美幹部派出所前 Iwami Kambu Hashutsusho-mae

役場前 Yakuba-mae

すこやかセンター・岩美病院前 Sukoyaka Center/Iwami Byoin-mae

下坪井 Shimo-Tsuboi

新井 Nii

道の駅きなんせ岩美 Michi-no-Eki Kinanse Iwami

岩美駅 Iwami Station

岩美町営バス停名（田後・陸上線）

Iwami Town Bus Stop Name (Tajiri-Kugami Line)



蕪島 Kaburashima

洗井 Arai

横尾口 Yokoo-guchi

銀山 Ginzan

山ノ神 Yamanokami

神堀 Shimbori

塩谷 Shiotani

蒲生 Gamou

法正寺口 Hoshoji-guchi

馬場 Baba

相山 Aiyama

白地 Shiraji

長谷橋 Nagatanibashi

白地入口 Shiraji-iriguchi

真名 Mana

岩井温泉上 Iwai Onsen-kami

御湯神社入口 Miyu jinja-iriguchi

長者寮入口 Chojaryo-iriguchi

岩井温泉 Iwai Onsen

岩井温泉口 Iwai Onsen-guchi

里久の里前 Rikunosato-mae

坂上 Sakage

恩志橋 Onjibashi

広岡口 Hirooka-guchi

住宅前 Jutaku-mae

岩美車庫 Iwami Shako

岩美駅 Iwami Station

すこやかセンター・岩美病院 Sukoyaka Center/Iwami Byoin

岩美町役場前 Iwami Town Yakuba-mae

岩美幹部派出所北 Iwami Kambu Hashutsusho-kita

浦富 Uradome

浦富海岸口 Uradome Kaigan-guchi

浦富熊野神社前 Uradome Kumano Jinja

岩本東 Iwamoto-higashi

岩本 Iwamoto

公民館前 Kominkan-mae

下沓井 Shimo-Kutsui

島めぐり遊覧船のりば前 Shimameguri yuransen noriba-mae

岩美西小学校 Iwami Nishi Elementary School

大谷東口 Otani-higashi-guchi

大谷 Otani

大谷西口 Otani-nishi-guchi

平野口 Hirano-guchi

日本交通路線バス停名（岩美・岩井線）

Nihon Kotsu Bus Stop Name (Iwami-Iwai Line)



小田 Oda

外邑 Tonomura

唐川口 Karakawaguchi

たきさん温泉 Takisan Onsen

上延興寺 Kami-Engoji

延興寺 Engoji

釜戸口 Kamadoguchi

ささか橋 Sasakabashi

池谷 Ikedani

黒谷 Kurodani

黒谷口 Kurodaniguchi

院内局前 Innaikyoku-mae

荒金 Arakane

荒金口 Arakaneguchi

上院内 Kami-Innai

院内 Innai

長郷 Chogo

下長郷 Shimo-Chogo

高住 Takazumi

高住橋 Takazumibashi

岩常 Iwatsune

横座 Yokoza

上河崎 Kami-Kawasaki

上河崎中 Kami-Kawasaki-Naka

河崎 Kawasaki

日ノ出町 Hinodemachi

道の駅きなんせ岩美 Michi-no-Eki Kinanse Iwami

新井 Nii

下坪井 Shimo-Tsuboi

すこやかセンター・岩美病院前 Sukoyaka Center/Iwami Byoin-mae

役場前 Yakuba-mae

サンマート岩美店 Sun Mart Iwami-ten

岩美幹部派出所前 Iwami Kambu Hashutsusho-mae

岩美駅 Iwami Station

Iwami Town Bus Stop Name (Oda Line)

岩美町営バス停名（小田線）


